
          2008 MUSCLEMANIA ATLANTIC FINALS 

  JUNIOR MEN                   
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

                      
166 Jermaine Morgan* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
158 Bryant Ferguson* 5 2 2 2 2 2 3 11 2 
164 Nick Costanzo* 3 3 6 4 3 3 6 19 3 
154 Kevin Berube* 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 19 4 
153 Alex Kenyhercz* 4 5 3 5 5 6 2 22 5 
159 Dennis Giacomucci* 6 8 5 6 8 5 5 30 6 
157 Curtis Davis* 8 7 8 8 6 7 9 38 7 
156 Chris Parchman* 10 6 7 7 12 11 8 43 8 
162 Kevin Farrell* 9 12 10 10 9 8 7 46 9 
165 Anthony Tedesco 11 10 11 11 7 9 10 51 1 
163 Neal Rosow* 12 9 13 9 11 10 11 53 11 
161 Jonathan Brewer 13 11 9 12 10 13 13 59 12 
160 James Farrell* 7 13 12 13 13 12 12 62 13 

                      
  NOVICE LIGHT                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

158 Bryant Ferguson 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 
170 Steve Edmond 2 2 2 1 3 5 5 14 2 
154 Kevin Berube 1 4 4 3 2 3 2 14 3 
206 LeVar Gary 3 3 3 7 6 2 3 18 4 
172 Jarratt Schleehauf 5 9 8 4 5 4 8 30 5 
177 Rich Zeh 12 6 10 5 9 6 4 36 6 
173 Jason Hawley 8 7 7 9 7 11 6 38 7 
169 Brian DiMauro 7 5 6 8 14 7 11 39 8 
179 Steve Raboin 6 8 9 10 4 15 7 40 9 
168 Billy Collura 9 10 13 6 8 9 10 46 10 
159 Dennis Giacomucci 15 12 5 12 10 8 9 51 11 
205 Keith Ottman 10 11 12 11 11 14 13 58 12 
212 Dave Williams 11 13 15 15 12 12 12 64 13 
175 Kevin Dorothy 13 14 11 13 13 13 14 67 14 
162 Kevin Farrell 14 15 14 16 15 10 15 73 15 
163 Neal Rosow 16 16 16 14 16 16 16 78 16 



          2008 MUSCLEMANIA ATLANTIC FINALS 

  NOVICE HEAVY                   
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

                      
171 Isaac Moore* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
164 Nick Costanzo* 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 10 2 
176 Philip Thomas 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 
153 Alex Kenyhercz* 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4 
160 James Farrell* 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 27 5 
167 Andrew Charles 6 6 5 2 5 6 6 28 6 

                      
                      
                      

  
GRANDMASTER 

MEN                   
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

                      
180 Anthony Ianiero 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
181 Butch Paradis 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 

                      
                      
  MASTER MEN                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

210 Laimondo Trowell 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
183 Steve Sherwood 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
182 Dino Manchisi* 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 

                      
                      
                      
  WOMENS OPEN                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

184 Lisa Watson 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 6 1 
187 Jeanne Marie Chartier 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 9 2 
139 Nikki Gray* 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 17 3 
186 Tracy Franko 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 18 4 

                      



          2008 MUSCLEMANIA ATLANTIC FINALS 

  BANTAM                   
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

                      
193 Sam Lewis 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 
197 Nick Navarro 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2 
190 Chi Bang* 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 
205 Keith Ottman* 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 
212 Dave Williams* 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 

                      
                      
                      
  LIGHTWEIGHT                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

196 Andrew Scott 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
179 Steve Raboin* 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 11 2 
168 Billy Collura* 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 14 3 
169 Brian DiMauro* 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 
162 Kevin Farrell* 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 27 5 
156 Chris Parchman* 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 28 6 
174 Keith Egan 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 

                      
  WELTERWEIGHT                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

207 Ed Mazzuchelli 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
195 Tyler English 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 12 2 
189 Ben Serrano 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 14 3 
154 Kevin Berube* 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 21 4 
206 LeVar Gary* 7 5 4 7 7 5 4 28 5 
173 Jason Hawley* 4 6 6 5 5 9 9 31 6 
177 Rich Zeh* 9 7 7 6 6 7 6 33 7 
192 Mario Aguirre 6 9 9 8 9 6 7 39 8 
175 Kevin Dorothy* 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40 9 

                      
           



          2008 MUSCLEMANIA ATLANTIC FINALS 

  MIDDLEWEIGHT                   
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

                      
198 Domingo Tanco 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 8 1 
199 Max Nicolas 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2 
194 Steve Sims 1 3 3 1 3 2 3 12 3 
191 Jude Camacho 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 
182 Dino Manchisi* 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 26 5 
188 Ali Arango 7 6 5 6 6 6 5 29 6 
160 James Farrell* 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 

                      
  LIGHT HEAVY                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

166 Jermaine Morgan* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
201 Bennett Streets 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 11 2 
211 Maurice Vaillancourt 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 14 3 

                      
                      
  HEAVYWEIGHT                   

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
                      

171 Isaac Moore* 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
209 Joe Shilinga 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
153 Alex Kenyhercz* 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 
200 Lawrence Hosannah 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 

                      
Ted Clark – Head Judge  
Tim Brandt 
Ivan Nikolov 
Dennis Ceparano 
Roger Morello 
Sean Larsen 
Kendall Mallory 
Kevin Topka 
 
(*) Crossovers into more than one division   
High and Low Scores Dropped  
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